PRODUCT FAMILY DATA SHEET
Cree LED  /  4001 E. Hwy. 54, Suite 2000  /  Durham, NC 27709 USA  /  +1.919.313.5330  /  www.cree-led.com
© 2021-2024 Cree LED. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree®, the Cree logo and the Cree LED logo are registered
trademarks of Cree LED.
CLD-CT1442
REV 4 1
Screen Master® 4-mm Oval LEDs: C4SMA-RGY/GGY/BGY
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

CLD-CT1442
REV 4 4
ORDER CODE TABLE
C4SMA-RGY
Color Kit Number
Luminous Intensity  (mcd) Dominant Wavelength
Package
Min. Max. Color Bin     Min.  (nm)    Color Bin     Max.  (nm)
Red C4SMA-RGY-CS4V1BB1 1017 2347 RB 619 RB 624 Bulk
Red C4SMA-RGY-CT24QBB1 Any 4 consecutive sub-bins: T2(1205) - U3(1976) RB 619 RB 624 Bulk
Red C4SMA-RGY-CT34QBB1 Any 4 consecutive sub-bins: T3(1310) - U4(2130) RB 619 RB 624 Bulk
Red C4SMA-RGY-CS4V1BB2 1017 2347 RB 619 RB 624 Ammo
Red C4SMA-RGY-CT24QBB2 Any 4 consecutive sub-bins: T2(1205) - U3(1976) RB 619 RB 624 Ammo
Red C4SMA-RGY-CT34QBB2 Any 4 consecutive sub-bins: T3(1310) - U4(2130) RB 619 RB 624 Ammo
C4SMA-GGY
Color Kit Number
Luminous Intensity  (mcd) Dominant Wavelength
Package
Min. Max. Color Bin     Min.  (nm)    Color Bin     Max.  (nm)
Green C4SMA-GGY-CU2W37a1 1672 3885 G7 520 Ga 540 Bulk
Green C4SMA-GGY-CU44Q7D1 Any 4 consecutive sub-bins: U4(1976) - W1(3295) Any 1 color bin from G7 (520) to Ga (540) Bulk
Green C4SMA-GGY-CV14Q7D1 Any 4 consecutive sub-bins: V1(2130) - W2(3590) Any 1 color bin from G7 (520) to Ga (540) Bulk
Green C4SMA-GGY-CU2W37a2 1672 3885 G7 520 Ga 540 Ammo
Green C4SMA-GGY-CU44Q7D2 Any 4 consecutive sub-bins: U4(1976) - W1(3295) Any 1 color bin from G7 (520) to Ga (540) Ammo
Green C4SMA-GGY-CV14Q7D2 Any 4 consecutive sub-bins: V1(2130) - W2(3590) Any 1 color bin from G7 (520) to Ga (540) Ammo
C4SMA-BGY
Color Kit Number
Luminous Intensity  (mcd) Dominant Wavelength
Package
Min. Max. Color Bin     Min.  (nm)    Color Bin     Max.  (nm)
Blue C4SMA-BGY-CR2T3451 605 1415 B4 465 B5 475 Bulk
Blue C4SMA-BGY-CR34Q4S1 Any 4 consecutive sub-bins: R3(660) - S4(1100) Any 1 color bin from B4 (465) to B5 (475) Bulk
Blue C4SMA-BGY-CR44Q4S1 Any 4 consecutive sub-bins: R4(715) - T1(1205) Any 1 color bin from B4 (465) to B5 (475) Bulk
Blue C4SMA-BGY-CR2T3452 605 1415 B4 465 B5 475 Ammo
Blue C4SMA-BGY-CR34Q4S2 Any 4 consecutive sub-bins: R3(660) - S4(1100) Any 1 color bin from B4 (465) to B5 (475) Ammo
Blue C4SMA-BGY-CR44Q4S2 Any 4 consecutive sub-bins: R4(715) - T1(1205) Any 1 color bin from B4 (465) to B5 (475) Ammo
Notes:
• The above kit numbers represent order codes that include multiple intensity-bin and color-bin codes. Only one intensity-sub-bin code and one color-
bin code will be shipped on each reel. Selected single intensity-bin, single color-bin codes will be orderable in certain quantities. For example, any
four consecutive sub-bins from V1 to W2 mean only one intensity bin with four sub-bins of the following brightness ranges (V1-V4, V2-W1, V3-W2)